8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:45 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

Transportation Task Group
Agenda, 6/9/22

Welcome
e Note-taker for Today

Development of a Public Engagement Plan for Rule-making for ACCII and ACT
e Timeline
o GWSA Expectations
e Coordination with Just Transitions
e Coordination with RPCs
Technical Analyses Update and Next Steps
Other Updates

Public Comment

Adjourn



