## Transportation Task Group Agenda, 6/9/22

8:00 AM	<ul><li>Welcome</li><li>Note-taker for Today</li></ul>
8:05 AM	<ul> <li>Development of a Public Engagement Plan for Rule-making for ACCII and ACT</li> <li>Timeline</li> <li>GWSA Expectations</li> <li>Coordination with Just Transitions</li> <li>Coordination with RPCs</li> </ul>
8:45 AM	Technical Analyses Update and Next Steps
8:50 AM	Other Updates
9:00 AM	Public Comment

9:15 AM Adjourn